Stoff
Polybutendiolnitrat
Polybutindiolnitrat
Polyethendiolnitrat
Polypropendiolnitrat
Polypropinolnitrat

Polypropindiolnitrat

Formel
[C4H6(0O-NO2)2)n
[C4H4(0-NO2)2)n
[C2H2(0-NO2)2]n
[C3H4(0-NO2)2]n
[C3H3-O-NO2]n

[C3(0-NO2)2]In

Molgew.
178.10g
176.08g
150.05g
164.07g
101.06g

160.04g

OB

-44.92%

-36.34%

+10.66%

-19.50%

-71.24%

0.00%

N

15.73%

15.91%

18.67%

17.07%

13.86%

17.50%

1/kg
881
891
672
820
776

560



